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تطبیقات محاسبیة بالحاسوب: اسم المقرر

٣٤٩٧٠: شعبة رقمحسب٤٦٥: رمز المقرر

الرقم الجامعيم
فصلي 

أول
(25)

فصلي 
ثاني
(25)

واجبات
(10)

مجموع
(60)

الرقم الجامعيم
فصلي 

أول
(25)

لي فص
ثاني
(25)

واجبات
(10)

مجموع
(60)

3143310221322غـ1429106881
2430103217143243310221724
3432100728183343310240517
4432101535213443310249419
5432101944243543310252411
6432102179213643310252922
7432102191183743310261025
8432102209163843310266924
9432102315153943310279925
10432102406114043310296024
11432103191144143310301124

4243310370925غـ12432103378
13432103398234343310380824
14432103775244443310414419
15432103787184543310439014
1643210538494643310475921
174321067255474331059694
18432106860244843310683619
19432107155214943310686815
204321081672550
214331000712551
224331001362452
234331007272353
244331008032554
254331016961655
26433101812656
274331019012157
284331019881058
29433102070759
304331021322460


